
Hallenspielplan  Sulzbach-Rosenberg, SpH Realschule  ( 240364 )
Erlheimer Weg 10
92237   Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.10.2023 09:00

09:50

10:40

11:30

12:20

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

FC Neunburg v.W.

HV Oberviechtach II

TV Bad Kötzting

FC Neunburg v.W.

HV Oberviechtach II

TV Bad Kötzting

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

24:13

0:0

12:36

2:24

0:0

So. 08.10.2023 09:00

09:50

10:50

11:40

BZL WD

BZL WD

BZL WD

BZL WD

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

HSG Weiden

Mintraching/Neutraubling

SSG Metten

Mintraching/Neutraubling

SSG Metten

HSG Weiden

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

25:15

18:13

18:12

14:14

So. 15.10.2023 09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

SR ME

SR ME

SR ME

SR ME

SR ME

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. II

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

HC Hersbruck

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz II

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. II

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

HC Hersbruck

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.11.2023 16:30 LLF HC Sulzb.Rosenb. HaSpo Bayreuth 22:24

Sa. 02.12.2023 14:30

16:30

ÜBOL WC

ÜBL mC

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

HV Oberviechtach

TS Herzogenaurach II

22:31

36:20

Sa. 16.12.2023 16:00 ÜBL mC HC Sulzb.Rosenb. TSV Berching 33:20

Fr. 19.01.2024 19:15 BZK F HC Sulzb.Rosenb. II Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II 27:19

So. 21.01.2024 09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

BZL M

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

TSV 04 Feucht

TV Hilpoltstein

HC Hersbruck

DJK SV Berg

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. II

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

TSV 04 Feucht

TV Hilpoltstein

HC Hersbruck

DJK SV Berg

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

24:28

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 27.01.2024 13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

SR ME

SR ME

SR ME

SR ME

SR ME

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. II

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

SV Buckenhofen

SV Buckenhofen II

HC Hersbruck

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. II

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

SV Buckenhofen

SV Buckenhofen II

HC Hersbruck

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 03.02.2024 14:00 LL MA HC Sulzb.Rosenb. JSG Fürther Land 31:23

So. 04.02.2024 10:00

17:00

ÜBL mC

BZL M

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. II

TSV Wendelstein

ATSV Kelheim

0:0

38:32

Sa. 17.02.2024 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. II

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. III

HC Erlangen

HC Erlangen II

HC Erlangen III

DJK Erlangen

HC Hersbruck

HC Hersbruck II

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl II

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl III

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. II

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. III

HC Erlangen

HC Erlangen II

HC Erlangen III

DJK Erlangen

HC Hersbruck

HC Hersbruck II

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl II

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 23.02.2024 20:30 BZK F HC Sulzb.Rosenb. II ATSV Kelheim 30:18

So. 25.02.2024 09:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

17:00

UM M AK

UM M AK

UM M AK

UM M AK

BZK F

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. III

ESV 27 Regensbg. III

ESV 27 Regensbg. III

ATSV Kelheim II

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. II

SG Regensburg IV

ATSV Kelheim II

SG Regensburg IV

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. III

HSG Weiden II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

31:10

So. 03.03.2024 12:00 ÜBOL WC HC Sulzb.Rosenb. JSG Nürnberger Land 23:17



Hallenspielplan  Sulzbach-Rosenberg, SpH Realschule  ( 240364 )
Erlheimer Weg 10
92237   Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 16.03.2024 13:00

13:50

14:50

15:40

17:15

BZK WD

BZK WD

BZK WD

BZK WD

ÜBL mB

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. II

FC Neunburg v.W.

TV Wackersdorf (GD)

HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. II (a.K.)

TV Wackersdorf (GD)

HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten

FC Neunburg v.W.

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. II

HV Oberviechtach II (a.K.)

16:11

9:17

15:6

23:7

0:0

Sa. 23.03.2024 11:00

12:45

14:30

16:30

ÜBL mC

ÜBOL WB

BZK F

BZL M

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. II

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. II

HC Hersbruck

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

TV Wackersdorf

TV Wackersdorf

44:27

19:25

18:18

42:36


